
Non-Mandatory Virtual Pre-Proposal Sign-in Sheet
Solicitation Name: Notice of Funding Opportunity for Comprehensive Community

Solutions for Individuals Experiencing Homelessness

Solicitation #: RFP-5684-25-KF

Date: May 28, 2025

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Please clearly print the information. This sheet will be published on BidNet Direct® and the City website. Thank you for attending!!! 

Company Name    Representative Name Title/Role Phone Email
1) All In Strategic Consulting Anna Michaels, Consultant 303-638-5624 anna@allinstrategic.com

 2) Clearway Integrated Solutions LLC Austyn Rowan, Business Development Specialist 630-486-4000 arowan@clearwaysolutions.com

3) Cypress Cares Chirag Shah, 303-834-5646 chirag@cypresscares.com

 4) Grand Valley Catholic Outreach James Curtsinger, Development and Communication  970-2413658 jimc@catholicoutreach.org

 5) Grand Valley Catholic Outreach Jane Schissel, Associate Executive Director 970-241-3658 jane@catholicoutreach.org

6) Grand Valley Catholic Outreach Scott Montomery, Financial Aid Director 970-241-3658, x102 scott@catholicoutreach.org

7) Lifespan Psychiatry of Colorado Carrie Shahbahrami, PMHNP 970-5790-0003 carrie@lifespancolorado.com

8) Milender White Jesús Bañuelos Rivera, Project Manager 719-838-0880 jbanuelosrivera@milenderwhite.com

9) Pallet PBC Patrick St. Mary, Territory Sales Manager 425-535-4879 patrick.stmary@palletshelter.com

10) Toilet Equity Kaitlin Pettit, CEO 970-270-7303 kaitlin@toiletequity.org
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